Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1069

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch : Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

AAQIB ABBAS

ADITYA TYAGI

ANAND KUMAR AGRAWAL

ANKUSH CHAUHAN

ANKUSH GOEL

ASHISH ARORA

ASHISH KUMAR SINGH

CHANDER BHAN

DEEPAK KUMAR

DHARMENDRA KUMAR

DILKESH MEENA

GAURAYV SINGH

HARDEEP SAHU

MAYANK BHATIA

NAVEEN SINGH

NAYAN YELWATKAR

Roll No.

2K16/CEEE/101
2K16/CEEE/102
2K16/CEEE/103
2K16/CEEE/104
2K16/CEEE/105
2K16/CEEE/106
2K16/CEEE/107
2K16/CEEE/108
2K16/CEEE/109
2K16/CEEE/110
2K16/CEEE/111
2K16/CEEE/113
2K16/CEEE/114
2K16/CEEE/117
2K16/CEEE/118

2K16/CEEE/119

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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CGPA

6.90
7.26
7.57
8.55
8.40
8.00
6.54
7.71
7.61
7.94
6.89
8.32
9.09
6.59
7.74

5.87

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

06/07/2020

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Program : Bachelor of Technology

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1069

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the requirement and
hence declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch : Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr. No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

PANKAJ KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

PRASHANT SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY

RAJIT VASHISTHA

SAURABH

SAURABH JAIN

SHUBHAM YADAV

SOMBIR

UMESH

VIKAS KUMAR

YOGESH PAL

Roll No.

2K16/CEEE/120
2K16/CEEE/121
2K16/CEEE/122
2K16/CEEE/123
2K16/CEEE/125
2K16/CEEE/126
2K16/CEEE/127
2K16/CEEE/129
2K16/CEEE/130
2K16/CEEE/131
2K16/CEEE/132

2K16/CEEE/133

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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CGPA

7.56
7.90
7.14
8.44
7.13
7.58
7.35
8.62
7.17
7.57
7.75

7.96

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

06/07/2020

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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