

Date: 06/07/2020

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1069

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch: Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	126	
1	AAQIB ABBAS	2K16/CEEE/101	आकिब अब्बास	126	6.90
2	ADITYA TYAGI	2K16/CEEE/102	आदित्य त्यागी	126	7.26
3	ANAND KUMAR AGRAWAL	2K16/CEEE/103	आनंद कुमार अग्रवाल	126	7.57
4	ANKUSH CHAUHAN	2K16/CEEE/104	अंकुश चौहान	126	8.55
5	ANKUSH GOEL	2K16/CEEE/105	अंकुश गोयल	126	8.40
6	ASHISH ARORA	2K16/CEEE/106	आशिष अरोड़ा	126	8.00
7	ASHISH KUMAR SINGH	2K16/CEEE/107	आशीष कूमार सिंह	126	6.54
8	CHANDER BHAN	2K16/CEEE/108	चंद्र भान	126	7.71
9	DEEPAK KUMAR	2K16/CEEE/109	दीपक कुमार	126	7.61
10	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	2K16/CEEE/110	धर्मेंद्र कुमार	126	7.94
11	DILKESH MEENA	2K16/CEEE/111	दिलकेश मीना	126	6.89
12	GAURAV SINGH	2K16/CEEE/113	गौरव सिंह	126	8.32
13	HARDEEP SAHU	2K16/CEEE/114	हरदीप साहू	126	9.09
14	MAYANK BHATIA	2K16/CEEE/117	मयंक भाटिया	126	6.59
15	NAVEEN SINGH	2K16/CEEE/118	नवीन सिंह	126	7.74
16	NAYAN YELWATKAR	2K16/CEEE/119	नयन येलवटकर	126	5.87

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1069

Program: Bachelor of Technology

The following Candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology End Semester examinations held in JUNE 2020 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 126 or more credits.

Branch: Electrical Engineering - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	126	
17	PANKAJ KUMAR	2K16/CEEE/120	पंकज कुमार	126	7.56
18	PAWAN KUMAR	2K16/CEEE/121	पवन कुमार	126	7.90
19	PRASHANT SINGH	2K16/CEEE/122	प्रशांत सिंह	126	7.14
20	RAHUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY	2K16/CEEE/123	राहुल कुमार चौधरी	126	8.44
21	RAJIT VASHISTHA	2K16/CEEE/125	रजित वशिष्ट	126	7.13
22	SAURABH	2K16/CEEE/126	सौरभ	126	7.58
23	SAURABH JAIN	2K16/CEEE/127	सौरभ जैन	126	7.35
24	SHUBHAM YADAV	2K16/CEEE/129	शुभम यादव	126	8.62
25	SOMBIR	2K16/CEEE/130	सोमबीर	126	7.17
26	UMESH	2K16/CEEE/131	उमेश	126	7.57
27	VIKAS KUMAR	2K16/CEEE/132	विकास कुमार	126	7.75
28	YOGESH PAL	2K16/CEEE/133	योगेश पाल	126	7.96

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Controller of Examination